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END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
REGULATION 2023 CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEMS

DEGREE : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

ubject Cod te(s)
| A105 AEﬁgiI;igrsrobability and Statistics for Computer ience 16-12—20, M; Al:l
| 23PRM101 Research Methodology and IPR 18-12-2024, Wed AN
| 23PMC101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms 20-12-2024, Fri FN
I 23PMC102 Object Oriented Software Engineering 23-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23PMC103 Python Programming 28-12-2024, Sat AN
| 23PMC111 Fundamentals of Accounting 30-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23PBX001 Data Structures and Algorithms 02-01-2025, Thu AN
| 23PBX002 Problem Solving and Programming in C 04-01-2025, Sat AN
1 23PMC201 Full Stack Web Development 20-12-2024, Fri AN
1 23PMC202 Advanced Database Technology 30-12-2024, Mon FN
1l 23PMC203 Cloud Computing Technologies 07-01-2025, Tue AN
1 23PMC211 Mobile Application Development 09-01-2025, Thu AN
1l 23PMC204 Cyber Security 11-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23PMCEO02 Professional Ethics in IT 04-01-2025, Sat AN
11 23PMC301 Machine Learning 02-01-2025, Thu AN
1] 23PMC302 Internet of Things 04-01-2025, Sat FN
1 23PMCE14 Digital Marketing 06-01-2025, Mon FN
1 23PMCE19 Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques 08-01-2025, Wed FN
11 23PMCE25 Software Quality and Testing 12-12-2024, Thu AN
11 23PILO05 New Product Development 14-12-2024, Sat AN
1 23PBX005 Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science 10-01-2025, Fri AN
111 23PBX006 Basics of Computer Networks 24-12-2024, Tue AN

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M) AN: AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.)
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations
Gnanaman College of Techralogy
(Autonomous) " '
A.K.Samuthiram, Pactal (Po)
Namakkal-637018.




